FORM D

(as prescribed by SEBI under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(4), (4A) and (6)])

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Company Name: Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.,

S. Mohanchand Dadha HUF (Mr. S. Mohanchand Dadha, Karta is Director of Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.) PAN: AANHS3260D Address: 250, Llyods Road, Royapettah, Chennai – 600 014	Name: Mr. S. Mohanchand Dadha (Director of Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.,) PAN: AAJPD1935C Address: 250, Llyods Road, Royapettah, Chennai – 600 014	Name, PAN No. & Address of- Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer
45,600 [0.002%]	74,280 [0.004%]	No. & % of shares/ voling rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter- Group/- Group/- Director/Off
18.08.2014 (received by way of Gift)	18.08.2014 (transferred by way of Gift)	Date of receipt of allotment adviced acquisition-sale of shares/voting rights
14.10.2014	14.10.2014	Date of intimation to company
Offmarket Trade- by way of Gift	Offmarket Trade - by way of Gift	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferential offer etc.)
[0.006%]	N.	No. & % of shares/ post acquisition/ voting rights sale
Offmarket Trade - by way of Gift	Offmarket Trade - by way of Gift	No. & % of Trading shares/ post member acquisition/ through whom woting rights the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
N.A.	N.A.	Exchange on which the trade was executed
74,280 (received by way of Gift)	AA	Buy quantity
NIL (received by way of gift)	N.A.	Buy value
A.A.	74,280 (transferred by way of Gift)	Sell quantity
N.A.	NII (transferred by way of Gift)	Sell value Rs.

S. Mohanchand Dadha
Date: 14.10.2014